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Institute of Public Enterprise
Shamirpet Campus, Hyderabad — 500 101

Post Graduate Diploma Programmes
PGDM, PGDM-MM, PGDM-BFS, PGDM-IB, PGDM-HRM

IV Trimester (Class of 2022-2024)
Time Table for End Trimester Examinations — October 2023

Date Day Subject Time
Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
09.10.2023 Monday — ) X X
Digital & Social Media Marketing 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Financial Modelling 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
10.10.2023 Tuesday
Product and Brand Management 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Strategic Management / Strategic HRM 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
11.10.2023 Wednesday - - - -
Financial Analysis and Credit Management 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Project Management (PGDM)/ Commodity
Trading and Risk Management (IB)/Business 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
12.10.2023 Thursday Laws (HRM)/ Retail Management (MM)/
Customer Relationship Management 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
B2B Marketing (MM)/ Legal Aspects of
Business (PGDM)/ Legal Environment for
13.10.2023 Friday BIF (BFS)/ International Brand Management 1030 AMt0 12.30 PM
(I1B)! Work force Metrics (HRM)
Industrial Relation -1/ Industrial Relation 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Pytho_n for Data Science and Machine 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
16.10.2023 Monday Learning
Business Intelligence Using Power Bl 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Talent Management 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
17.10.2023 Tuesday ; X
Management of Service Operations 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Corpc_Jrgt_e Restructuring, Mergers and 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
Acquisitions
18.10.2023 Wednesday
Cross Cultural Management / Competency 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
Management
Supply Chain Management 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM
19.10.2023 Thursday -
Tax Planning for Management 02.15 PM to 04.15 PM
20.10.2023 Friday SQL for Data Science 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM




